o

 veriic

i i

1 |Dr. SRK Prasad 25.08.2020 4,26,72,130 1,50,07,000 | Deposit and Fund 2,76,65,130
Transfer
Total (A) 4,26,72,130 1,50,07,000 - - 3.61% - - 2,76,65,130 -
c . List of Other Stakeholders .
1 |M Vijayalakshmi 27.08.2020 11,94,063 - Deposit - - No 0.00% - - 11,94,063 -
2 |Sathyanarayana Murthy |27.08.2020 9,326,875 - Deposit - - No 0.00% - - 9,36,875 -
Kalagara ) '
3 |Chintala Kishore 27.08.2020 1,12,000 - Deposit - - No 0.00% - ‘- 1,12,000 -
4  |Jeypore Sugar Company |26.08.2020 3,28,31,529 - Fund Transfer - - No 0.00% - - 3,28,31,529 -~ |Note2
Limited :
Total (B) 3,50,74,467 - - - - 0.00% - - | 3,50,74,467 -
Revised claim determination note emailed on 28th December 2022
Note 1|The Liquidator had identified a few transactions for which the amount was claimed by the claimant falls under Sec 43 (Preferential Transactions), Sec 45 (Undervalued Transactions) of Insolvency & Bankruptcy
Code, 2016. Hence, the claim admission may undergo changes subject to outcome of the above mentioned application if any filed by the Liquidator.

[Note 2 {Requested supporting documents were not submitted by the claimant, Hence not considered. i

For KRISHNA INDUSTRIALCORPORATION LIMITED

S. Rajendran - o
i Liquidator B
Regn. No. =wm<_1>.oom\_v.29ooom\No$‘Nowm\wowﬁ ,




